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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Dieckmann, Kristof
T 015140321093 kris-d@gmx.net
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Alexander Kiefer
m 0172 7401189; Alexander.Kiefer@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wolfle, Jan

Metzdorf, Eckhard
Kiefer, Alexander
Hauser, Jochen

van Beek, llja

Steinich, Marc

Kampe, Sven

Dr. Messner, Ferdinand
Schmid, Michael

Ersatzspieler

El
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Karwig, Roland
Renz, Helmut
Schmitz, Lutz
Kohn, Dietmar
Plag, Martin
Hauser, Michael
Hasert, Ralph
Birk, Dieter
Gail, Armin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17101684
16450774
16851358
17150497
17051021
17003053
17052815
16655210
17103034

16050265
15550954
16150242
15851494
16855147
16903477
16163195
16103803
16803835

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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